Race Date
September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 320
(<5) 452

2 529
187
188
392
421
420
394
10 424
1 10 384
12 (<5) 620
13 11 389
14 12 193
15 13 425
16 (<5) 267
17 14 426
18 15 321
19 16 536
20 17 326
21 18 530
22 19 186
23 20 190
24 21 418
25 22 329
26 (<5) 348
27 23 386
28 24 299
20 25 194
30 26 289
31 27 286
32 28 318
33 29 393
34 30 427
35 (<5) 475
36 31 290
37 32 531
38 33 285
39 (<5) 476
40 (>7) 422
41 (<5) 346
42 34 287
43 35 535
44 36 528
45 (<5) 347
46 37 319
47 38 189
48 39 532

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Sam Berry
Nathan Easty
Hunter Fredrickson
Tristan Blancarte
Isaac Eliason

Karl Nelson

Beau Christy
Ethan Aysta
Theodore Winter
Kolby Hedley
Hael Dums
Anders Erickson
Christian Larson
Ethan Mondry
Lane Nichols
Weston Hanni
Quinn Raukar
Russell Hill

Cavin Thompson
Ezra Rude

Liam Gort

Dylan Blancarte
Milo Gomez
Thomas Aho
Henrik Spenningsby
Solomon Marxhausen
Parker Gerber
Alex Gallant
Lincoln Westman
Kyle Larson
Carter Hill

Layton Anderson
Daniel Paquin
Ethan Wise
Ledger Johnson
Isaac Schroeder
Thaddeus Guderian
Gabe Buck
Jackson McDowell
Owen Dennee
David Cornell
Vullnet llazi
Simon Schmidt
Seth Fouts

Alex King

Isaac Ballmer
Adrian Erickson
Gannon Hill
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Men

Middle School

Team

Duluth Marshall
Lakeview Christian
Northwestern
Ashland
Ashland
Hayward
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hayward
Hermantown
Hayward
Wrenshall
Hayward
Ashland
Hermantown
Cromwell-Wright
Hermantown
Duluth Marshall
Northwestern
Duluth Marshall
Northwestern
Ashland
Ashland
Hermantown
Duluth Marshall
Esko

Hayward
Duluth Denfeld
Ashland

Duluth Denfeld
Duluth Denfeld
Duluth Marshall
Hayward
Hermantown
Moose Lake/Willow
Duluth Denfeld
Northwestern
Duluth Denfeld
Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown
Esko

Duluth Denfeld
Northwestern
Northwestern
Esko

Duluth Marshall
Ashland
Northwestern
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11:25.4
11:49.1
11:51.7
11:53.5
11:55.5
11:57.4
12:08.0
12:10.1
12:11.2
12:13.2
12:25.6
12:37.5
12:44.0
12:49.9
12:50.0
12:53.7
12:56.9
12:58.7
13:11.6
13:13.5
13:16.0
13:36.4
13:37.3
13:39.2
13:42.2
13:49.6
13:51.2
13:51.4
13:51.9
13:52.2
13:53.5
13:55.3
13:55.5
13:57.0
13:57.4
14:01.3
14:06.0
14:09.7
14:13.4
14:14.8
14:16.2
14:27.9
14:28.7
14:37.5
14:39.5
14:49.5
15:46.5
16:01.5
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Pace

3:48/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:09/K
4:12/K
4:15/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:32/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:42/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:56/K
5:15/K
5:21/K




Race Date
September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

49 40 390
50 (>7) 391
51 (<5) 453
52 (>7) 387
53 (>7) 388
54 (>7) 419
5 (>7) 195
56 41 288
57 (>7) 533
58 (>7) 385
50 (<5) 619
60 (>7) 526
61 (>7) 534
62 (>7) 527
63 (<5) 349
64 (>7) 192
65 (>7) 191

Men
Middle School
Name Team

Jack McCallum Hayward
Marco Munive Hayward
Scout Pfeffer Lakeview Christian
Gus Gregory Hayward
Hunter Kirchner Hayward
Blake Amundson Hermantown
Oliver Westman Ashland
Caleb Johnson Duluth Denfeld
Wilson Isaksen Northwestern
Ivan Geidel Hayward
Brayden Drake Wrenshall
Connor Anderson Northwestern
Isaac Pooler Northwestern
Caleb Fouts Northwestern
Maxxwell Sauter Esko
Logan Koval Ashland
Marquinn Hmielewski Ashland
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Time Pace

16:23.3 5:28/K
17:03.9 5:41/K
17:04.8 5:42/K
17:09.8 5:43/K
17:28.1 5:49/K
17:29.2 5:50/K
17:30.3 5:50/K
17:32.5 5:51/K
17:39.0 5:53/K
17:46.6 5:56/K
18:33.9 6:11/K
18:50.2 6:17/K
19:52.7 6:38/K
20:23.3 6:48/K
20:50.3 6:57/K
28:17.3 9:26/K
28:28.6 9:30/K
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Dan Conway Classic

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Men
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hermantown Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 49 Average Time: 12:27.7
1 421 Beau Christy 7 6 6 12:08.0 12:08.0 0:00.0
2 420 Ethan Aysta 7 7 13 12:10.1 24:18.1 0:02.2
3 424 Kolby Hedley 6 9 22 12:13.2 36:31.2 0:05.3
4 425 Lane Nichols 7 13 35 12:50.0 49:21.2 0:42.1
5 426 Quinn Raukar 7 14 49 12:56.9 1:02:18.1 0:49.0
6 418 Thomas Aho 8 (21) (70) 13:39.2  1:15:57.3 1:31.3
7 427 Ethan Wise 6 (30) (100) 13:57.0 1:29:54.2 1:49.1
8 422 Owen Dennee 7 More Than 7 14:14.8 1:44:09.0 2:06.8
9 419 Blake Amundson 7 More Than 7 17:29.2 2:01:38.1 5:21.3
Team - Hayward Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 12:37.9
1 392 Karl Nelson 7 5 5 11:57.4 11:57.4 0:00.0
2 394 Theodore Winter 8 8 13 12:11.2 24:08.5 0:13.9
3 384 Hael Dums 7 10 23 12:25.6 36:34.1 0:28.3
4 389 Christian Larson 7 11 34 12:44.0 49:18.1 0:46.7
5 386 Parker Gerber 5 23 57 13:51.2  1:03:09.2 1:53.9
6 393 Daniel Paquin 7 (29) (86) 13:55.5  1:17:04.7 1:58.2
7 390 Jack McCallum 6 (40) (126) 16:23.3  1:33:27.9 4:26.0
8 391 Marco Munive 7 More Than 7 17:03.9 1:50:31.7 5:06.5
9 387 Gus Gregory 7 More Than 7 17:09.8 2:07:41.5 5:12.5
10 388 Hunter Kirchner 6 More Than 7 17:28.1 2:25:09.5 5:30.7
11 385 Ivan Geidel 7 More Than 7 17:46.6  2:42:56.0 5:49.3
Team - Ashland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 12:46.5
1 187 Tristan Blancarte 8 3 3 11:53.5 11:53.5 0:00.0
2 188 lIsaac Eliason 8 4 7 11:55.5 23:49.0 0:02.0
3 193 Ethan Mondry 8 12 19 12:49.9 36:38.8 0:56.4
4 186 Dylan Blancarte 8 19 38 13:36.4 50:15.1 1:42.9
5 190 Milo Gomez 8 20 58 13:37.3  1:03:52.4 1:43.9
6 194 Lincoln Westman 8 (25) (83) 13:51.9 1:17:44.3 1:58.4
7 189 Adrian Erickson 8 (38) (121) 15:46.5  1:33:30.8 3:53.0
8 195 Oliver Westman 6 More Than 7 17:30.3 1:51:01.1 5:36.8
9 192 Logan Koval 6 More Than 7 28:17.3  2:19:18.3 16:23.8
10 191 Marquinn Hmielewski 8 More Than 7 28:28.6  2:47:46.9 16:35.1
Team - Duluth Marshall Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 13:03.0
1 320 Sam Berry 7 1 1 11:25.4 11:25.4 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 09, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Duluth Marshall

321
326
329

Team Score (places): 83
Russell Hill
Ezra Rude
Henrik Spenningsby

318
319
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Layton Anderson
Isaac Ballmer

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): 103

529
536
530
531
535
528
532
533
526
534
527
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Hunter Fredrickson
Cavin Thompson
Liam Gort
Thaddeus Guderian
Simon Schmidt
Seth Fouts
Gannon Hill
Wilson Isaksen
Connor Anderson
Isaac Pooler
Caleb Fouts

Team - Duluth Denfeld
Team Score (places): 141

299
289
286
290
285
287
288
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Alex Gallant
Kyle Larson
Carter Hill

Isaac Schroeder
Gabe Buck
Vullnet llazi
Caleb Johnson

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 475
2 476

Ledger Johnson
Jackson McDowell

Team - Cromwell-Wright
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 267

Weston Hanni

Men
Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
8 15 16
8 17 33
8 22 55
8 28 83
7 (37) (120)
Finish Position
8 2 2
8 16 18
7 18 36
7 32 68
7 35 103
7 (36) (139)
8 (39) (178)
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 24 24
10 26 50
10 27 77
10 31 108
10 33 141
12 (34) (175)
8 (42) (216)
Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
Finish Position
7 Less Than 5
2
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Time

- 4

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:03.0

12:58.7
13:13.5
13:42.2
13:55.3
14:49.5

5

24:24.0
37:37.4
51:19.6
1:05:14.9
1:20:04.4

1:33.3
1:48.2
2:16.9
2:30.0
3:24.2

Average Time: 13:22.8

11:51.7
13:11.6
13:16.0
14:06.0
14:28.7
14:37.5
16:01.5
17:39.0
18:50.2
19:52.7
20:23.3

6

11:51.7
25:03.3
38:19.2
52:25.1
1:06:53.7
1:21:31.2
1:37:32.7
1:55:11.6
2:14:01.7
2:33:54.4
2:54:17.6

0:00.0
1:19.9
1:24.3
2:14.3
2:37.0
2:45.8
4:09.9
5:47.3
6:58.5
8:01.0
8:31.6

Average Time: 13:57.6

13:51.4
13:52.2
13:53.5
14:01.3
14:09.7
14:27.9
17:32.5

- Inc.

13:51.4
27:43.6
41:37.1
55:38.4
1:09:48.0
1:24:15.9
1:41:48.3

Average Time:

13:57.4
14:13.4

- Inc.

13:57.4
28:10.8

Average Time:

12:53.7

12:53.7

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:02.1
0:09.9
0:18.3
0:36.5
3:41.1

0:00.0
0:16.1

0:00.0
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic

September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Men
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Esko Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 348 Solomon Marxhausen 7 Less Than 5 13:49.6 13:49.6 0:00.0
2 346 David Cornell 8 Less Than 5 14:16.2 28:05.7 0:26.7
3 347 Alex King 7 Less Than 5 14:39.5 42:45.2 0:50.0
4 349 Maxxwell Sauter 7 Less Than 5 20:50.3 1:03:35.5 7:00.8
Team - Lakeview Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 452 Nathan Easty 8 Less Than 5 11:49.1 11:49.1 0:00.0
2 453 Scout Pfeffer 8 Less Than 5 17:04.8 28:53.9 5:15.7
Team - Wrenshall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 620 Anders Erickson Less Than 5 12:37.5 12:37.5 0:00.0
2 619 Brayden Drake 10 Less Than 5 18:33.9 31:11.3 5:56.5
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